CCS ABWICKLUNGS AG NPV

CCS ABWICKLUNGS AG NPV

ISIN: DEO00A2QDNX9

Overview

2024/04/18 08:47:49

Price
0.245 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-10.91% (-0.03)

DEOOOA2QDNX9
COoM

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

1 EUR
GERMANY DAX

0.245 EUR (2,000)
0.28 EUR (5,000)
0.282 EUR

0.282 EUR

0.245 EUR

0.275 EUR
0.24982 EUR
5,230

1,306.56

3

2,000

WKN: A2QDNX

100.00
20.00
60.00 }
40.00
20.00

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/12 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2QDNX9&ID_NOTATION=310698763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2QDNX9&ID_NOTATION=310698763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06e70ff9443fc6faf10f05f45f0e314289ee85d74f95dc55772f0d71733b4a85&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30592c7c8f418b4cd&time=1713511532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=deb55449e40cf8e3706aaf26419c0f6f768d99161282d2204eff594c126a80ec&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e2d456be89811e6a6&time=1713511532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f25c509f621d044a6555cabf8aad88b65fe29a749ec63c7dbaf7186ac89b5d0f&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=03d1b3e8af2481a66&time=1713511532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4a9ce99893f5d72740ae0a646574dc8b84efe8c02fe193162349580de26a8bf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4024940c1159ba6e&time=1713511532&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42dcc4a354e82d22cbed16e505a5dd4a5914e8959666d687c310bcf83ffcbd9e&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22f55c0e53c19257e&time=1713511532&tool=RSC

CCS ABWICKLUNGS AG NPV

Details

2024/04/18 08:47:49

Price

0.245 EUR

Difference © -10.91% (-0.03)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOA2QDNX9
Symbol COM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.245 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.28 EUR (5,000)
Open 0.282 EUR
High 0.282 EUR
Low 0.245 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.275 EUR
VWAP 0.24982 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,230
Trading volume 1,306.56
Number of trades 3
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +61.76% -83.29% -99.65%
Perf (abs.) +0.11 -1.37 -79.21
Beta 0.98 1.96 1.42
Volatility  323.42 322.09 229.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.288 EUR (8,594
0.310 EUR (9,718
0.302 EUR (66,728
0.355 EUR (63,040
1.900 EUR (2024/01/11
0.111 EUR (2024/01/02
2.185 EUR (2023/05/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.060 EUR (2023/12/05)

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/04/18 08:47 0.245 EUR 0.00 3
Stuttgart 2024/04/18 09:05 0.245 EUR 0.00 6
Munich 2024/04/18 08:15 0.278 EUR 0.00 1
Hanover 2024/04/18 08:16 0.25 EUR 0.00 1
Hamburg 2024/04/18 08:16 0.25 EUR 0.00 1
Frankfurt 2024/04/17 19:34 0.263 EUR 0.00 1
Duesseldorf  2024/01/12 13:15 1.15 EUR 0.01 5
Berlin 2024/04/18 08:02 0.25 EUR 0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=310698763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310590333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310590339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310590338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310590334
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309561976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310590335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310698764

CCS ABWICKLUNGS AG NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

C COMPLED

Contact Details
CCS ABWICKLUNGS AG

Ezzestrasse 8 - 44379 Dortmund
Telefon: +49-231-534-923-70
Fax: +49-231-534-923-790
E-mail: info@compleo-cs.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jorg Lohr Chairman of Managing Board

Peter Member of Executive
Hamela Committee

Board of directors

Dag Hagby Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Bert Bottcher  Member of Supervisory
Board
Ralf G. Member of Supervisory
Schopker Board
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